SunTec
HEATING SYSTEMS
DEMAG200
Made in Italy
DEMAG 200
Automatic equipment for the demagnetization of metals using a probe for reading the magnetic field
with manual, semi-auto and automatic procedures.
 MAIN TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
▪ Input voltage: 220-230 VAC single-phase 50/60Hz
▪ Input Current: Rated 10A
▪ Output current: Up to 200A depending on the model
▪ Output voltage: adjustable
▪ Polarity inversion: Automatic - Semi-Automatic
▪ Workable piece diameters: from 2” up to 100”
▪ Operating temperature: -30°/ +45°
▪ Storage temperature: -40°/+60°
▪ Cooling: air
▪ Dinse, Gifas or other output connectors on request
DIMENSIONS:
depth 680mm
width 580mm
height 300mm
WEIGHT:
       22-30kg